401H8869G
Part Number 401H8869G
Manufacturer DENSO
Description 401H8869G DENSO
Quantity Available 1500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
401H8869G Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of 401H8869G
Manufacturer Part Number 401H8869G Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Manufacturer DENSO Description 401H8869G DENSO
Package / Case Quantity Available 1500
Package QFP48 Condtion New Original Stock
Warranty 100% Perfect Functions Lead Time 2-3days after payment.
Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS
Port HongKong RFQ Email Info@ariat-tech.com
confidence. RFQ 401H8869G : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for 401H8869G
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
401SZQEJ61283/UL SWITCH PUSH SPST 0.5A 125V APEM Inc. 500 pcs
401CNQ045 DIODE MODULE 45V 200A TO244AB Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
401KT-320832-2 12V 401KT-320832-2 12V DOW-KEY DOW-KEY 1 pcs
401CQE2 SWITCH PUSHBUTTON SPST 1A 125V APEM Inc. 500 pcs
401CNQ035 DIODE SCHOTTKY 35V 200A PRM4 SMC Diode Solutions 500 pcs
401CQE SWITCH PUSHBUTTON SPST 1A 125V APEM Inc. 500 pcs
401CNQ040 DIODE SCHOTTKY 40V 200A PRM4 SMC Diode Solutions 500 pcs
401K HEATSINK POWER NO MNT HOLES BLK Wakefield-Vette 102 pcs
401KT-320832-2 401KT-320832-2 DOW DOW 1 pcs
401R153U020AA9 CAP ALUM 15000UF 20VDC RADIAL Cornell Dubilier Electronics (CDE) 500 pcs
401CNQ045 DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 45V PRM4 SMC Diode Solutions 500 pcs
401R1C3.8 FUSE CRTRDGE 40A 3.8KVAC NON STD Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
401SZQE SWITCH PUSHBUTTON SPST 1A 125V APEM Inc. 500 pcs
401CMQ045 DIODE MODULE 45V 200A TO244AB Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
401RP 401RP ST ST 24 pcs
401DY1 401DY1 OMRON OMRON 965 pcs
401CNQ045 DIODE MODULE 45V 200A TO244AB Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
401R-3208 12V 401R-3208 12V DOW DOW 1 pcs
401S1ZQE SWITCH PUSHBUTTON SPST 1A 125V APEM Inc. 500 pcs
401F HEATSINK POWER TO-3 Wakefield-Vette 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
401H8869G Details PDF